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Bohr-Frasmaschine - Ph. van der Hak TUM-40VS

Spezifikationen

Maximale 3525rpm
Spindeldrehzahl

Motorleistung 2kw

Minimale 60rpm
Spindeldrehzahl

Digitale Anzeige Ja
Bohrtiefe 150mm

Werkzeughalter SK40

Bohr-Frasmaschine - Ph. van
der Hak TUM-40VS

MET®6.147

dog €9

150mm 2kW

Marke Ph. van der Hak
Modell TUM-40VS

Baujahr

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

1800

1800

2300

1350


https://secondowner.com/de/p/ph-van-der-hak-tum-40vs-9837
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